High Five Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:10 Heath 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 102.11
Chelmsford Charnock
(A.W)
Single 31st 20:00 Naadirr 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - 84.11
Doncaster
Single 31st 19:00 Whelans Way 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 84.11
Doncaster
Single 31st 18:50 Stratford |In Arrears 13.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 85.11
Single 31st 16:30 Epsom |Anapurna 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 86.11
Single 30th 20:20 Carlisle |Sioux Frontier 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 78.11
Single 30th 19:35 Sandown|Jersey Wonder 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 79.11
Single 29th 18:45 Cartmel |My 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 80.11
Renaissance
Single 29th 16:10 Beverley (Whatwouldyou 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 81.11
know
Single 29th 15:40 Beverley |Poet's Dawn 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 82.11
Single 29th 14:50 Hamilton |Royal Cosmic 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 83.11
Single 29th 14:00 Newton |Mogestic 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 84.11
Abbot
Single 29th 13:00 Newton |Gentleman Jon 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 85.11
Abbot
Single 28th 20:20 Ayr Royal Regent 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 86.11
Single 28th 19:40 Socialites Red 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 87.11
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:10 Tricky Dicky 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 88.11
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 18:40 Thahab Ifraj 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 89.11
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:45 Ayr Pammi 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 90.11
Single 28th 17:00 Brighton |Foreign Legion 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 91.11
Single 28th 15:30 Brighton |Narjes 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 92.11
Single 28th 14:10 Leicester|Lady Monica 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 93.11
Single 27th 16:55 Desert Fox 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 94.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:45 Redcar |Archie Perkins 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 95.11
Single 27th 15:45 Alabaster 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 89.11
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:05 Windsor |Street Parade 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 90.11
Single 27th 13:55 Windsor |Delagate This 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 83.11
Lord
Single 25th 17:25 York Sir Roderic 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 84.11
Single 25th 15:30 Chester |Super Kid 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 85.11
Single 25th 14:55 Chester |Masham Star 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 86.11
Single 25th 14:15 Haydock |Nakeeta 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 87.11
Single 25th 13:55 Willie John 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 88.11
Goodwood
Single 24th 20:10 Balkinstown 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 89.11
\Worcester
Single 24th 18:30 Miss Sheridan 21.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 90.11
Pontefract
Single 24th 17:10 Miss Enigma 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 72.11
Goodwood
Single 24th 16:30 Haydock |Conga 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 73.11
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 16:15 Bath Toolatetodeleg 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - 74.11
ate
Single 24th 16:05 Martineo 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 74.11
Goodwood
Single 23rd 20:10 Sandown|Dark Vision 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 75.11
Single 23rd 16:35 Lingfield |Porto Ferro 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 76.11
Single 23rd 15:35 More Than 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 77.11
Chepstow Likely
Single 23rd 13:40 Lingfield |Famous 7.50 1.00 Non-runner - 78.11
Dynasty
Single 22nd 17:45 Dandolo Du 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 78.11
Southwell Gite
Single 22nd 17:15 Casina Di 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 69.11
Yarmouth Notte
Single 22nd 16:45 Counter Spirit 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 63.11
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 14:55 Warwick |Chief Brody 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 64.11
Single 21st 17:25 Di Matteo 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 65.11
Nottingham
Single 21st 16:10 Brighton |Roy Rocket 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 65.11
Single 21st 15:35 Brighton |Juanito Chico 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 66.11
Single 20th 20:45 Leicester|Tigray 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 67.11
Single 20th 18:30 Windsor |Glorious 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 68.11
Journey
Single 20th 14:45 Carlisle |Highly Sprung 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 69.11
Single 19th 16:55 Ripon Dizzy G 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.11
Single 19th 16:00 Market |Late Night Lily 6.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 71.11
Rasen
Single 18th 20:35 Buckingham 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 72.11
Doncaster
Single 18th 19:05 Time Change 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 73.11
Doncaster
Single 18th 15:55 Thirsk  |Paddy Power 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 74.11
Single 18th 15:40 Newbury |Mustashry 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 75.11
Single 18th 15:20 Thirsk  |Make Me 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 64.11
Single 18th 15:00 Newbury |Sinjaari 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 65.11
Single 18th 14:45 Thirsk  |Jabbarockie 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 66.11
Single 18th 14:15 Bangor- |Cruising Bye 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 67.11
on-Dee
Single 17th 20:35 Hamilton |Carlovian 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 68.11
Single 17th 15:55 Newbury |Penrhos 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 69.11
Single 17th 14:10 Newbury |Global Tango 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 70.11
Single 16th 20:35 Balladeer 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 71.11
Newmarket
Single 16th 18:55 The Pinto Kid 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 72.11
Newmarket
Single 16th 17:25 Salisbury|Tamerlane 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 73.11
Single 16th 16:25 Salisbury|Chitra 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 74.11
Single 16th 16:15 Perth An Fear Ciuin 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 68.61
Single 16th 15:35 York Beringer 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 69.61
Single 16th 15:10 Perth It'LI Do Rightly 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 70.61
Single 15th 17:55 Bath Babyfact 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 71.61
Single 15th 16:35 York Kidda 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 72.61
Single 15th 16:15 Harbour Vision 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 73.61
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:10 \/0i 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 74.61
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:00 York Yafta 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 68.31
Single 15th 13:50 York Crystal King 9.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 69.31
Single 14th 15:50 Beverley |Placebo Effect 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 70.31
Single 13th 17:45 Tawseef 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - 71.31
Musselburgh
Single 13th 17:10 Brahma Kamal 5.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 71.31
Musselburgh
Single 13th 15:05 How Bizarre 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 72.31
Musselburgh
Single 12th 14:55 American Life 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 73.31




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Plumpton
Single 12th 14:20 Andapa 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 74.31
Plumpton
Single 11th 19:30 Warwick |Comrade 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 75.31
Conrad
Single 11th 16:20 Haydock |[Mankib 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 76.31
Single 11th 16:15 Lingfield |Here's Two 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 77.31
Single 11th 15:30 Heavenly Holly 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 78.31
Nottingham
Single 11th 15:15 Hexham |Halcyon Days 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 78.31
Single 11th 15:10 Haydock |Le Patriote 21.00 1.00 Win 1 20.00 79.31
Single 11th 14:05 Hexham |Lawtop Legend 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 59.31
Single 10th 20:20 Accomplice 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 60.31
Nottingham
Single 10th 19:40 Fire Diamond 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 61.31
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:10 Chester |Marnie James 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 62.31
Single 10th 15:45 Ascot Walk On 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 62.31
Walter
Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Frankuus 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 62.31
Single 9th 20:30 Poyle Vinnie 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 63.31
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:35 Chester |Cypress Creek 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 56.31
Single 9th 15:00 Chester |King Of Tonga 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 57.31
Single 9th 13:50 Chester |Reflektor 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 58.31
Single 8th 20:35 Fortinbrass 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 59.31
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:05 Kath's Boy 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 60.31
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:10 Fontwell |Ted Bach 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - 61.31
Single 8th 17:05 Chester |Gin In The Inn 6.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 61.31
Single 8th 15:00 Chester |Angel 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 62.31
Alexander
Single 8th 13:50 Chester |Great Dame 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.60 63.31
Single 7th 16:15 Tsundoku 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 59.71
Fakenham
Single 7th 14:50 Stoney Lane 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 60.71
\Wetherby
Single 7th 14:20 Boston George 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.71
\Wetherby
Single 7th 14:10 Watt Broderick 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.71
Fakenham
Single 6th 16:20 Windsor |I'Vegotthepowe 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 46.71
r
Single 5th 16:45 I'll Have 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 47.71
Newmarket Another
Single 5th 15:45 Hamilton |Zig Zag Zyggy 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 48.71
Single 5th 14:55 Lady Dancealot] 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 38.71
Newmarket
Single 5th 14:05 Hamilton |Rocket Action 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 39.71
Single 4th 17:25 Thirsk  |Makanah 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 40.71
Single 4th 15:45 Akvavera 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.71
Goodwood
Single 4th 15:15 The Daley 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 31.71
Goodwood Express
Single 3rd 20:00 Hyperfocus 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.71
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:15 Plumette 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 33.71
Chepstow
Single 3rd 14:55 Set In Stone 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.71
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 20:25 Duckett's 19.00 1.00 Win 1 14.40 26.71
Chelmsford Grove




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:05 Salisbury|Hyanna 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.13 12.31
Single 2nd 15:35 Crosse Fire 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.18
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 1st 19:55 Brighton |Cool Strutter 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.18
Single 1st 19:25 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 10.18
Single 1st 18:30 Bath Accomplice 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.18
Single 1st 17:45 Brighton |Tigerfish 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.18 12.18
Single 1st 17:00 Ascot Daschas 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6
Single 1st 16:50 Bath Tin Hat 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7
Single 1st 16:25 Ascot Zaaki 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 8
Single 1st 16:10 Mutarakez 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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